



VILLAGE OF: Broadview
 BID DATE AND TIME: May 5th, 2022 @ 11:00 AM
 PROJECT: 16th Street Improvements
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$294,090.00

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S EOC		TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION, INC.		M & J ASPHALT PAV. CO., INC.		LINDAHL BROTHERS, INC.		J.A. JOHNSON PAVING COMPANY		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTR, INC		CHICAGOLAND PAVING, INC		METROMEX CONTRACTORS, INC	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inlet Filter and Maintenance	Each	12	90.00	1,080.00	125.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,200.00	225.00	2,700.00	225.00	2,700.00	15.00	180.00	125.00	1,500.00	554.30	6,651.60
2	Earth Excavation (Special)	CuYd	20	50.00	1,000.00	55.00	1,100.00	51.00	1,020.00	85.00	1,700.00	55.00	1,100.00	51.00	1,020.00	50.00	1,000.00	82.50	1,650.00
3	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	1850	6.00	11,100.00	10.00	18,500.00	9.00	16,650.00	10.00	18,500.00	10.00	18,500.00	6.50	12,025.00	3.50	6,475.00	8.80	16,280.00
4	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	1350	1.50	2,025.00	2.50	3,375.00	2.25	3,037.50	2.50	3,375.00	2.50	3,375.00	1.35	1,822.50	1.00	1,350.00	3.30	4,455.00
5	Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	235	12.00	2,820.00	15.00	3,525.00	12.00	2,820.00	15.00	3,525.00	12.00	2,820.00	13.00	3,055.00	15.00	3,525.00	7.07	1,661.45
6	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	SqYd	5175	2.50	12,937.50	5.00	25,875.00	5.20	26,910.00	5.50	28,462.50	5.50	28,462.50	6.00	31,050.00	5.00	25,875.00	6.30	32,602.50
7	Preparation of Base	SqYd	3650	2.50	9,125.00	1.00	3,650.00	1.75	6,387.50	1.25	4,562.50	1.00	3,650.00	0.01	36.50	1.00	3,650.00	4.50	16,425.00
8	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	Each	3	350.00	1,050.00	350.00	1,050.00	475.00	1,425.00	550.00	1,650.00	550.00	1,650.00	550.00	1,650.00	525.00	1,575.00	385.00	1,155.00
9	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted (Special)	Each	3	700.00	2,100.00	750.00	2,250.00	1,160.00	3,480.00	1,225.00	3,675.00	1,225.00	3,675.00	750.00	2,250.00	1,250.00	3,750.00	990.00	2,970.00
10	Structure to be Reconstructed	Each	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	850.00	850.00	825.00	825.00	2,565.00	2,565.00	2,565.00	2,565.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	900.00	900.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
11	Frames and Lids	Each	7	400.00	2,800.00	500.00	3,500.00	390.00	2,730.00	455.00	3,185.00	455.00	3,185.00	475.00	3,325.00	425.00	2,975.00	660.00	4,620.00
12	Structure to be Cleaned	Each	1	300.00	300.00	750.00	750.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	400.00	400.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	483.40	483.40
13	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12	Foot	1600	25.00	40,000.00	35.00	56,000.00	35.00	56,000.00	35.00	56,000.00	36.00	57,600.00	29.00	46,400.00	43.50	69,600.00	34.65	55,440.00
14	Concrete Curb, Type B	Foot	230	25.00	5,750.00	40.00	9,200.00	36.00	8,280.00	40.00	9,200.00	42.00	9,660.00	37.00	8,510.00	46.75	10,752.50	38.50	8,855.00
15	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	1350	6.75	9,112.50	7.50	10,125.00	8.50	11,475.00	7.50	10,125.00	7.75	10,462.50	12.00	16,200.00	7.80	10,530.00	13.75	18,562.50
16	Detectable Warnings	SqFt	70	35.00	2,450.00	50.00	3,500.00	38.00	2,660.00	50.00	3,500.00	50.00	3,500.00	35.00	2,450.00	78.00	5,460.00	220.00	15,400.00
17	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway, 7"	SqYd	125	55.00	6,875.00	75.00	9,375.00	80.00	10,000.00	75.00	9,375.00	75.00	9,375.00	87.00	10,875.00	95.00	11,875.00	82.50	10,312.50
18	Protective Coat and Curing of PCC, Single Application	SqYd	2325	1.00	2,325.00	0.10	232.50	0.01	23.25	0.10	232.50	0.10	232.50	0.01	23.25	5.25	12,206.25	2.20	5,115.00
19	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 6"	SqYd	1625	14.00	22,750.00	10.00	16,250.00	12.00	19,500.00	13.25	21,531.25	7.00	11,375.00	1.00	1,625.00	8.50	13,812.50	6.60	10,725.00
20	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat) SS-1	Gal	750	1.00	750.00	0.01	7.50	0.01	7.50	0.01	7.50	0.01	7.50	0.01	7.50	0.01	7.50	0.01	7.50
21	Class 'D' Patches, Types I-IV, 4"	SqYd	200	25.00	5,000.00	50.00	10,000.00	39.00	7,800.00	45.00	9,000.00	30.00	6,000.00	51.00	10,200.00	25.00	5,000.00	99.50	19,900.00
22	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50	Ton	550	85.00	46,750.00	90.00	49,500.00	88.00	48,400.00	86.00	47,300.00	95.00	52,250.00	108.00	59,400.00	90.00	49,500.00	99.40	54,670.00
23	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix 'D', N50	Ton	425	90.00	38,250.00	91.50	38,887.50	98.00	41,650.00	89.00	37,825.00	97.00	41,225.00	116.00	49,300.00	110.00	46,750.00	110.00	46,750.00
24	Hot-Mix Asphalt - Longitudinal Joint Sealant	Foot	1275	4.50	5,737.50	5.75	7,331.25	7.30	9,307.50	6.00	7,650.00	5.61	7,152.75	6.25	7,968.75	8.10	10,327.50	5.00	6,375.00
25	Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt	SqYd	1560	23.00	35,880.00	22.50	35,100.00	16.75	26,130.00	18.00	28,080.00	18.00	28,080.00	19.00	29,640.00	22.00	34,320.00	23.70	36,972.00
26	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4"	Foot	2350	0.75	1,762.50	2.00	4,700.00	2.00	4,700.00	0.90	2,115.00	1.50	3,525.00	1.05	2,467.50	1.05	2,467.50	2.80	6,580.00
27	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24"	Foot	140	4.00	560.00	10.00	1,400.00	10.00	1,400.00	13.00	1,820.00	9.43	1,320.20	15.00	2,100.00	15.25	2,135.00	12.30	1,722.00
28	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Letters and Symbols	SqFt	50	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00	13.00	650.00	9.43	471.50	15.00	750.00	15.25	762.50	14.00	700.00
29	Parkway Restoration	SqYd	350	18.00	6,300.00	18.00	6,300.00	25.50	8,925.00	15.00	5,250.00	20.00	7,000.00	25.00	8,750.00	20.00	7,000.00	22.00	7,700.00
30	Pre-construction Videotaping	Unit	1	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	425.00	425.00	500.00	500.00	550.00	550.00	750.00	750.00	1,820.30	1,820.30
31	Removal and Disposal of Regulated Substances	CuYd	50	100.00	5,000.00	1.00	50.00	75.50	3,775.00	130.00	6,500.00	10.00	500.00	50.00	2,500.00	10.00	500.00	220.00	11,000.00
32	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	8,500.00	8,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,830.00	15,830.00	29,500.00	29,500.00	48,580.55	48,580.55	66,000.00	66,000.00	36,168.75	36,168.75	6,179.00	6,179.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$294,090.00		\$334,883.75		\$347,348.25		\$360,486.25		\$371,500.00		\$384,531.00		\$385,000.00		\$415,489.75	

CORRECTION FROM AS-READ AMOUNT